
Judge's Signatures

Hugs And Kisses 2016
Meet Results
Feb 12-15, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/15/2016 5:12:12 PM

Women / XB / Sr
Session: 15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Brinzey6107
MGC Hingham

9.100 9.400 9.0009.400 36.900
3 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Elizabeth Howell6085
McKeon

8.800 9.000 9.1009.350 36.250
5T 3 3 1 2T

2T

Leia Tamagnia6092
McKeon

9.300 9.250 9.0008.700 36.250
1T 2 12 4T 3T

3T

Marcie Simonini6171
TK Winchester

9.300 8.400 8.7009.000 35.400
2T 11T 6 9T 4T

4T

Alexa Serig6017
Brodericks

8.550 8.900 8.8509.100 35.400
12T 4 5 6 5T

5T

Ally La Brecque6018
Brodericks

8.750 8.700 8.9008.950 35.300
7T 5T 7T 5 6 

6 

Ludmila Da Silva6082
McKeon

8.750 8.400 8.6009.450 35.200
8T 12T 1 11 7 

7 

Athena Brenzel6020
Brodericks

8.750 8.700 8.7508.950 35.150
9T 6T 8T 8 8 

8 

Julia Dunn6026
Brodericks

8.750 8.700 8.8008.750 35.000
10T 7T 11 7 9 

9 

Ashley Testa6093
McKeon

8.550 8.550 9.0508.800 34.950
13T 9 10 2 10 

10 

Kylie Carter6081
McKeon

8.800 8.400 8.4009.250 34.850
6T 13T 4 15 11 

11 

Lily Steiner6110
MGC Hingham

8.900 8.500 8.5008.900 34.800
4 10 9 13 12 

12 

Kaylee Servis6090
McKeon

8.700 8.600 8.7008.400 34.400
11 8 13 10T 13 

13 

Julia Mente6166
TK Winchester

8.500 8.300 8.4508.100 33.350
14 15 14 14 14 

14 

Leah Silva6091
McKeon

8.350 8.400 8.5507.800 33.100
15 14T 15 12 15 

15 
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